K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

1. Medical Director, KVGMC&H
2. Principal, KVGMC&H
3. Dept. Notice Board

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH Theory CLASS TOPICS
JULY-2022
Date & Days Topic Teachers
1/07/2022 Disorder of oesophagus Dr.Neeraja S Nair
Friday (PG)
12/07/2022 | External Ear Dr.Ravishankara.S
Tuesday ;
15/07/2022 ' Disorder of oesophagus Dr.Priyatham Reddy
| Friday (PG)
18/07/2022 Atrophic Rhinitis Dr.Bindya Nayak
Monday
1 19/07/2022 The Deaf child and Rehabilitation | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Tuesday i _
of Hearing Impaired
25/07/2022 Physiology of Hearing and Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Monday Auditory test
26/07/2022 Surgery of | Dr.Ravishankara.S
Tuesday .
Ear(Myringoplasty,Tympanoplasty) |
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST JULY 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01/07/2022 | Friday Case discussion(CSOM) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
11/07/2022 | Monday History taking and Examination of | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S

Nose
12/07/2022 | Tuesday Seminar (History taking and 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr Rakshith
examination of Ear) Uthappa(PG)
13/07/2022 | Wednesday | History taking and examination of | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr. Bindya Nayak
ear
14/07/2022 | Thursday Chronic tonsillitis : 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
15/07/2022 | Friday Chronic suppurative otitis media I 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
16/07/2022 | Saturday Surgical Procedures and CSOM i 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
18/07/2022 | Monday i Surgical Procedures and CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
19/07/2022 | Tuesday | Management of DNS(Septoplasty 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr. Bindya Nayak
j and SMR)
20/07/2022 | Wednesday | Ethmoidal Polyp Case 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S.
21/07/2022 | Thursday Antrochoanal polyp case Diagnostic | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
endoscopy and FESS
22/07/2022 | Friday OT(Septoturbinoplasty) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
| 23/07/2022 | Saturday Atrophic Rhinitis and Chronic 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
25/07/2022 A Monday Chronic Tonsillitis(case) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
[ 26/07/2022 Tuesday Adenoid Hypertrophy And 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
'.' Tonsillitis i
28/07/2022 | Thursday History taking symptomatology 9.00AM = 12.00PM : Dr. Bindya Nayak
29/07/2022 | Friday Examination of Ear(CSOM) 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr. Bindya Nayak
30/07/2022 | Saturday Examination of throat(Oral cavity) | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S.
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